4/13/2024
Ashland City Season Opener

1dBL

Class
Advanced 3
Bass Boxing
Class
Bantamweight
Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Welterweight

Place

Place

1

1

1

1

1

Member ID Name
20248498 Db Rev Smiley

Member ID Name

20249727 David Oliver

20184543 James Robb

20249728 Wall Street Stephanie

20130036 Dustin Wright

Score
161.71

Qualifying

136.59

151.38

134.81

0.01

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Average



