4/13/2024 Ashland City Season Opener



IdBL								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Score				
Advanced 3	1	20248498	Db Rev Smiley	161.71				
Bass Boxing								
Class	Place	Member ID	Name	Qualifying	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average
Bantamweight	1	20249727	David Oliver	136.59				
Cruiserweight	1	20184543	James Robb	151.38				
Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup	1	20249728	Wall Street Stephanie	134.81				
Welterweight	1	20130036	Dustin Wright	0.01				